Compar e Responses

Event #. 4695

Status: Pending Award

Event Name: VMWare Maintenance and

Support Services

Number Of Lines. 13

Performance Evaluation Score

Insight Public Sector
Janis M cCoy

(Award All valid only when output
issamefor all lines)

vCloud Tech Inc.

Nadia Khan

(Award All valid only when output
issamefor all lines)

PCMG, Inc.
Nicki Williams

(Award All valid only when output
issamefor all lines)

CorusGroup LLC

Lynda Thomas

(Award All valid only when output
issamefor all lines)

Supplier Total Bid Amount 28,488.81 38,106.71 37,739.15 38,714.84
Total Event Score

Line1:Open:MAINT Output: PO

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000
UnitPrice 755.15000 698.95000 716.39000 710.10000
ExtendedPrice 755.15 698.95 716.39 710.10
Total Line Score

Delivery Date 01/01/2017 01/01/2017 12/02/2016 12/29/2016
UOM Detail 10 Pack 10 Packs
Vendor Item VU4-PR-10-P-SSS-C VMWARE VU-PR-10-P-SSS-C VU4-PR-10-P-SSSC

Vendor Item Description

VMware Support and Subscriptio

SUBSCRIPTION/SUPPORT

Production Support Coverage VM

Production Support/Subscriptio

Line 2:0pen:MAINTENANCE
Output: PO

Award Quantity 0.0000

0.0000

0.0000
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0.0000




Compare Responses continued...

Line Quantity 1.0000 EA
UnitPrice
ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail

Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

1.0000
755.15000
755.15

01/01/2017

VU4-PR-10-P-SSS-C

VMware Support and Subscripti

1.0000
698.95000
698.95

01/01/2017

VMWARE
SUBSCRIPTION/SUPPORT

1.0000
716.39000
716.39

12/02/2016
10 PK
VU4-PR-10-P-SSS-C

Production Support Coverage fo

1.0000
710.10000
710.10

12/30/2016

VU4-PR-10-P-SSS-C

Production Support/Subscriptio

Line 3:Open:MAINTENANCE
Output: PO

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA
UnitPrice
ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail

Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
1.0000
755.15000
755.15

01/01/2017

VU4-PR-STR-P-SSS-C

VMware Support and Subscriptio

0.0000
1.0000
698.95000
698.95

01/01/2017

VMWARE
SUBSCRIPTION/SUPPORT

0.0000
1.0000
716.39000
716.39

12/02/2016
Kit
VU4-PR-STR-P-SSS-C

Production Support Coverage fo

0.0000
1.0000
710.10000
710.10

12/30/2016

VU4-PR-10-P-SSS-C

Production Support/Subscriptio

Line4:Open:MAINTENANCE
Output: PO

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA

0.0000
1.0000

0.0000
1.0000
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Compare Responses continued...

UnitPrice
ExtendedPrice
Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail

Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

3,728.32000

3,728.32

01/01/2017

VCSRM625EPSSSC

VMware Support and Subscriptio

3,460.08000

3,460.08

01/01/2017

VMWARE
SUBSCRIPTION/SUPPORT

3,546.43000
3,546.43

12/02/2016
25VM PK
VC-SRM6-25E-P-SSS-C

Production Support Coverage fo

3,515.30000

3,515.30

12/30/2016

VC-SRM6-25E-P-SSS-C

Production Support/Subscriptio

Line5:0pen:MAINTENANCE
Output: PO

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA
UnitPrice
ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail

Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
1.0000
1,811.16000
1,811.16

01/01/2017

VCS6-STD-P-SSS-C

VMware Support and Subscriptio

0.0000
1.0000
1,676.37000
1,676.37

01/01/2017

VMWARE
SUBSCRIPTION/SUPPORT

0.0000
1.0000
1,718.19000
1,718.19

12/02/2016
EA
VCS6-STD-P-SSS-C

Production Support Coverage f

0.0000
1.0000
1,703.12000
1,703.12

12/30/2016

VCS6-STD-P-SSS-C

Production Support/Subscriptio

Line 6:Open:MAINTENANCE
Output: PO

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 12.0000 EA
UnitPrice

0.0000
12.0000
868.72000

0.0000
12.0000
804.07000
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Compare Responses continued...

ExtendedPrice
Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

10,424.64

01/01/2017

VS6-ENT-P-SSS-C
VMware Support and Subscriptio

9,648.84

01/01/2017

VMWARE SUBSCRIPTION BASIC

8,776.32

12/02/2016
EA
VSB6-ENT-G-SSS-C
Basic Support Coverage for VMw

9,802.80

12/30/2016
ea
VSB6-ENT-G-SSS-C
Basic Support/Subscription VMw

Line 7:Open:MAINTENANCE
Output: PO

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000

Line Quantity 1.0000 EA 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000
UnitPrice 1,811.16000 1,676.37000 1,513.04000 1,703.12000
ExtendedPrice 1,811.16 1,676.37 1,513.04 1,703.12

Total Line Score

Delivery Date 01/01/2017 01/01/2017 12/02/2016 01/01/2017
UOM Detail ea ea

Vendor Item VCS6-STD-P-SSS-C VMWARE SUPPORT BASIC VCS6-STD-G-SSS-C VCS6-STD-G-SSS-C
Vendor Item Description VMware Support and Subscriptio Basic Support Coverage VMware Basic Support/Subscription VMw
Line 8:Open:MAINTENANCE

Output: PO

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000

Line Quantity 4.0000 EA 4.0000 4.0000 4.0000 4.0000
UnitPrice 1,056.01000 977.41000 1,001.80000 993.01000
ExtendedPrice 4,224.04 3,909.64 4,007.20 3,972.04

Total Line Score
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Compare Responses continued...

Delivery Date 01/01/2017 01/01/2017 12/02/2016 12/30/2016

UOM Detail EA

Vendor Item V S6-EPL-P-SSS-C VMWARE PRODUCTION V S6-EPL-P-SSS-C V S6-EPL-P-SSS-C
SUPPORT

Vendor Item Description VMware Support and Subscriptio Production Support Coverage fo Production Support/Subscriptio

Line 9:Open:MAINTENANCE

Output: PO

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000

Line Quantity 2.0000 EA 2.0000 2.0000 2.0000 2.0000

UnitPrice 1,056.01000 977.41000 1,001.80000 993.01000

ExtendedPrice 2,112.02 1,954.82 2,003.60 1,986.02

Total Line Score

Delivery Date 01/01/2017 01/01/2017 12/02/2016 12/30/2016

UOM Detail EA

Vendor Item V S6-EPL-P-SSS-C VMWARE PRODUCTION V S6-EPL-P-SSS-C V S6-EPL-P-SSS-C
SUPPORT

Vendor Item Description VMware Support and Subscriptio Production Support Coverage VM Production Support/Subscriptio

Line 10:Open:MAINTENANCE

Output: PO

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000

Line Quantity 2.0000 EA 2.0000 2.0000 2.0000 2.0000

UnitPrice 1,056.01000 977.41000 1,001.80000 993.01000

ExtendedPrice 2,112.02 1,954.82 2,003.60 1,986.02

Total Line Score
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Compare Responses continued...

Delivery Date 01/01/2017 01/01/2017 12/02/2016 12/30/2016

UOM Detail EA

Vendor Item V S6-EPL-P-SSS-C VMWARE PRODUCTION V S6-EPL-P-SSS-C V S6-EPL-P-SSS-C
SUPPORT

Vendor Item Description VMware Support and Subscriptio Production Support Coverage VM Production Support/Subscriptio

Line11:Open:MAINTENANCE

Output: PO

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000

Line Quantity 2.0000 EA 2.0000 2.0000 2.0000

UnitPrice 977.41000 1,001.80000 993.01000

ExtendedPrice 1,954.82 2,003.60 1,986.02

Total Line Score

Delivery Date 01/01/2017 12/02/2016 12/30/2016

UOM Detail EA

Vendor Item VMWARE PRODUCTION V S6-EPL-P-SSS-C V S6-EPL-P-SSS-C
SUPPORT

Vendor Item Description Production Support Coverage VM Production Support/Subscriptio

Line12:Open:MAINTENANCE

Output: PO

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000

Line Quantity 4.0000 EA 4.0000 4.0000 4.0000

UnitPrice 977.41000 1,001.80000 993.01000

ExtendedPrice 3,909.64 4,007.20 3,972.04

Total Line Score

Delivery Date 01/01/2017 12/02/2016 12/30/2016
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Compare Responses continued...

UOM Detail EA

Vendor Item VMWARE PRODUCTION VS6-EPL-P-SSS-C VS6-EPL-P-SSS-C
SUPPORT

Vendor Item Description Production Support Coverage Production Support/Subscriptio

Line 13:Open:MAINTENANCE

Output: PO

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000

Line Quantity 6.0000 EA 6.0000 6.0000 6.0000

UnitPrice 977.41000 1,001.80000 993.01000

ExtendedPrice 5,864.46 6,010.80 5,958.06

Total Line Score

Delivery Date 01/01/2017 12/02/2016 11/29/2016

UOM Detail ea

Vendor Item VMWARE PRODUCTION VS6-EPL-P-SSS-C VS6-EPL-P-SSS-C

Vendor Item Description

SUPPORT

Production Support Coverage VM

Production Support/Subscriptio
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