

Compare Responses

Event #: 4695

Event Name: VMWare Maintenance and Support Services

Number Of Lines: 13

Status: Pending Award

	Insight Public Sector Janis McCoy	vCloud Tech Inc. Nadia Khan	PCMG, Inc. Nicki Williams	Corus Group LLC Lynda Thomas
Performance Evaluation Score	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)
Supplier Total Bid Amount	28,488.81	38,106.71	37,739.15	38,714.84
Total Event Score				
Line 1:Open:MAINT Output: PO				
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000
UnitPrice	755.15000	698.95000	716.39000	710.10000
ExtendedPrice	755.15	698.95	716.39	710.10
Total Line Score				
Delivery Date	01/01/2017	01/01/2017	12/02/2016	12/29/2016
UOM Detail			10 Pack	10 Packs
Vendor Item	VU4-PR-10-P-SSS-C	VMWARE SUBSCRIPTION/SUPPORT	VU-PR-10-P-SSS-C	VU4-PR-10-P-SSSC
Vendor Item Description	VMware Support and Subscriptio		Production Support Coverage VM	Production Support/Subscriptio
Line 2:Open:MAINTENANCE Output: PO				
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000

Compare Responses continued...

Line Quantity 1.0000 EA	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000
UnitPrice	755.15000	698.95000	716.39000	710.10000
ExtendedPrice	755.15	698.95	716.39	710.10
Total Line Score				
Delivery Date	01/01/2017	01/01/2017	12/02/2016	12/30/2016
UOM Detail			10 PK	
Vendor Item	VU4-PR-10-P-SSS-C	VMWARE SUBSCRIPTION/SUPPORT	VU4-PR-10-P-SSS-C	VU4-PR-10-P-SSS-C
Vendor Item Description	VMware Support and Subscripti		Production Support Coverage fo	Production Support/Subscriptio
Line 3:Open:MAINTENANCE Output: PO				
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000
UnitPrice	755.15000	698.95000	716.39000	710.10000
ExtendedPrice	755.15	698.95	716.39	710.10
Total Line Score				
Delivery Date	01/01/2017	01/01/2017	12/02/2016	12/30/2016
UOM Detail			Kit	
Vendor Item	VU4-PR-STR-P-SSS-C	VMWARE SUBSCRIPTION/SUPPORT	VU4-PR-STR-P-SSS-C	VU4-PR-10-P-SSS-C
Vendor Item Description	VMware Support and Subscriptio		Production Support Coverage fo	Production Support/Subscriptio
Line 4:Open:MAINTENANCE Output: PO				
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000

Compare Responses continued...

UnitPrice	3,728.32000	3,460.08000	3,546.43000	3,515.30000
ExtendedPrice	3,728.32	3,460.08	3,546.43	3,515.30
Total Line Score				
Delivery Date	01/01/2017	01/01/2017	12/02/2016	12/30/2016
UOM Detail			25VM PK	
Vendor Item	VCSRM625EPSSSC	VMWARE SUBSCRIPTION/SUPPORT	VC-SRM6-25E-P-SSS-C	VC-SRM6-25E-P-SSS-C
Vendor Item Description	VMware Support and Subscriptio		Production Support Coverage fo	Production Support/Subscriptio
Line 5:Open:MAINTENANCE Output: PO				
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000
UnitPrice	1,811.16000	1,676.37000	1,718.19000	1,703.12000
ExtendedPrice	1,811.16	1,676.37	1,718.19	1,703.12
Total Line Score				
Delivery Date	01/01/2017	01/01/2017	12/02/2016	12/30/2016
UOM Detail			EA	
Vendor Item	VCS6-STD-P-SSS-C	VMWARE SUBSCRIPTION/SUPPORT	VCS6-STD-P-SSS-C	VCS6-STD-P-SSS-C
Vendor Item Description	VMware Support and Subscriptio		Production Support Coverage f	Production Support/Subscriptio
Line 6:Open:MAINTENANCE Output: PO				
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 12.0000 EA	12.0000	12.0000	12.0000	12.0000
UnitPrice	868.72000	804.07000	731.36000	816.90000

Compare Responses continued...

ExtendedPrice	10,424.64	9,648.84	8,776.32	9,802.80
Total Line Score				
Delivery Date	01/01/2017	01/01/2017	12/02/2016	12/30/2016
UOM Detail			EA	ea
Vendor Item	VS6-ENT-P-SSS-C	VMWARE SUBSCRIPTION BASIC	VS6-ENT-G-SSS-C	VS6-ENT-G-SSS-C
Vendor Item Description	VMware Support and Subscriptio		Basic Support Coverage for VMw	Basic Support/Subscription VMw
Line 7:Open:MAINTENANCE Output: PO				
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000
UnitPrice	1,811.16000	1,676.37000	1,513.04000	1,703.12000
ExtendedPrice	1,811.16	1,676.37	1,513.04	1,703.12
Total Line Score				
Delivery Date	01/01/2017	01/01/2017	12/02/2016	01/01/2017
UOM Detail			ea	ea
Vendor Item	VCS6-STD-P-SSS-C	VMWARE SUPPORT BASIC	VCS6-STD-G-SSS-C	VCS6-STD-G-SSS-C
Vendor Item Description	VMware Support and Subscriptio		Basic Support Coverage VMware	Basic Support/Subscription VMw
Line 8:Open:MAINTENANCE Output: PO				
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 4.0000 EA	4.0000	4.0000	4.0000	4.0000
UnitPrice	1,056.01000	977.41000	1,001.80000	993.01000
ExtendedPrice	4,224.04	3,909.64	4,007.20	3,972.04
Total Line Score				

Compare Responses continued...

Delivery Date	01/01/2017	01/01/2017	12/02/2016	12/30/2016
UOM Detail			EA	
Vendor Item	VS6-EPL-P-SSS-C	VMWARE PRODUCTION SUPPORT	VS6-EPL-P-SSS-C	VS6-EPL-P-SSS-C
Vendor Item Description	VMware Support and Subscriptio		Production Support Coverage fo	Production Support/Subscriptio
Line 9:Open:MAINTENANCE Output: PO				
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 2.0000 EA	2.0000	2.0000	2.0000	2.0000
UnitPrice	1,056.01000	977.41000	1,001.80000	993.01000
ExtendedPrice	2,112.02	1,954.82	2,003.60	1,986.02
Total Line Score				
Delivery Date	01/01/2017	01/01/2017	12/02/2016	12/30/2016
UOM Detail			EA	
Vendor Item	VS6-EPL-P-SSS-C	VMWARE PRODUCTION SUPPORT	VS6-EPL-P-SSS-C	VS6-EPL-P-SSS-C
Vendor Item Description	VMware Support and Subscriptio		Production Support Coverage VM	Production Support/Subscriptio
Line 10:Open:MAINTENANCE Output: PO				
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 2.0000 EA	2.0000	2.0000	2.0000	2.0000
UnitPrice	1,056.01000	977.41000	1,001.80000	993.01000
ExtendedPrice	2,112.02	1,954.82	2,003.60	1,986.02
Total Line Score				

Compare Responses continued...

Delivery Date	01/01/2017	01/01/2017	12/02/2016	12/30/2016
UOM Detail			EA	
Vendor Item	VS6-EPL-P-SSS-C	VMWARE PRODUCTION SUPPORT	VS6-EPL-P-SSS-C	VS6-EPL-P-SSS-C
Vendor Item Description	VMware Support and Subscriptio		Production Support Coverage VM	Production Support/Subscriptio
Line 11:Open:MAINTENANCE Output: PO				
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 2.0000 EA		2.0000	2.0000	2.0000
UnitPrice		977.41000	1,001.80000	993.01000
ExtendedPrice		1,954.82	2,003.60	1,986.02
Total Line Score				
Delivery Date		01/01/2017	12/02/2016	12/30/2016
UOM Detail			EA	
Vendor Item		VMWARE PRODUCTION SUPPORT	VS6-EPL-P-SSS-C	VS6-EPL-P-SSS-C
Vendor Item Description			Production Support Coverage VM	Production Support/Subscriptio
Line 12:Open:MAINTENANCE Output: PO				
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 4.0000 EA		4.0000	4.0000	4.0000
UnitPrice		977.41000	1,001.80000	993.01000
ExtendedPrice		3,909.64	4,007.20	3,972.04
Total Line Score				
Delivery Date		01/01/2017	12/02/2016	12/30/2016

Compare Responses continued...

UOM Detail			EA	
Vendor Item		VMWARE PRODUCTION SUPPORT	VS6-EPL-P-SSS-C	VS6-EPL-P-SSS-C
Vendor Item Description			Production Support Coverage	Production Support/Subscriptio
Line 13:Open:MAINTENANCE Output: PO				
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 6.0000 EA		6.0000	6.0000	6.0000
UnitPrice		977.41000	1,001.80000	993.01000
ExtendedPrice		5,864.46	6,010.80	5,958.06
Total Line Score				
Delivery Date		01/01/2017	12/02/2016	11/29/2016
UOM Detail			ea	
Vendor Item		VMWARE PRODUCTION SUPPORT	VS6-EPL-P-SSS-C	VS6-EPL-P-SSS-C
Vendor Item Description			Production Support Coverage VM	Production Support/Subscriptio